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All Mon rehearsals 1915 – 2145

Mon 13th Jan		1915	Full (Walton - Elgar mvt I)
Mon 20th Jan		1915	Full (Elgar mvt II – Schumann)
Mon 27th Jan		1915	Full (Elgar mvt I – Elgar mvt III)
Mon 3rd Feb		1915	Full (Elgar mvt IV – Elgar mvt II)
Mon 10th Feb		1915	Sectionals 
Strings: Bernie Docherty
Winds: Julian Appleyard
				Brass: TBC
Mon 17th Feb		1915	Full (Walton – Schumann)
Mon 24th Feb		1915	Full (Elgar mvt IV – Elgar mvt II)
Mon 2nd Mar		1915	Full (Elgar mvt I – Elgar mvt III)
Mon 9th Mar		1915	Full (Schumann with soloists?? – Elgar run through)

Sat 14th Mar		1400	Rehearsal (Schumann – Walton – Elgar)
			1700	Break
			1930	Concert at RSNO Centre:
